IECAL Cross Country League Meet - November 2, 2022 at Redlands Christian

3rd Grade GIRLS

3rd Grade BOYS

Place
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Name
Kaylyn Serrato
Aryn Anderson
Addyson Kohnle
Penny Drewitz
Elin Schilt
Chase Croll
Lucy Henderson
Kaitlyn Giles
Maya Potalitsyn
Juliette Burton
Violet Gascon
Peyton Kurth
Lailani Villalobos
Elena Diaz
Aaliyah Whitehurst
Wylie Miller
Callista Lewallen
Lily Holbrook
Isis Segoviano

School

Bethel Christian
Redlands Adventist
Wildwood Christian
Redlands Christian
Redlands Adventist
Crossroads Christian
Crossroads Christian
Wildwood Christian
Redlands Christian
Redlands Adventist
Crossroads Christian
Redlands Christian
Redlands Christian
Redlands Christian
Redlands Christian
Wildwood Christian
Bethel Christian
Redlands Christian
Bethel Christian

Time
8:02
8:06
8:07
8:14
9:06
9:14
9:16
9:18
9:19
10:25
10:57
10:59
11:19
11:27
11:57
11:59
13:45
14:23
14:58

Place
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Name
Andre Deragobian
London Martin
James Lee
Wyat Swanson
Warner Brunn
Logan Bender
Blake Martin
Brayden Gonzalez
Miles Triemstra
Mason Styles
Gus Howeth
Rowan Morehouse
Payson Waddel
Skyler Moore
Levi Smith
Everett Hekman
Daztyn Murray
James Story
Levi Poortenga
Jude Managbanag
Mark Duboise
Lincoln Lozano
James Darling

School
Redlands Adventist
Redlands Adventist
Bethel Christian
Crossroads Christian
Crossroads Christian
Wildwood Christian
Redlands Christian
Crossroads Christian
Redlands Christian
Wildwood Christian
Redlands Christian
Redlands Christian
Bethel Christian
Bethel Christian
Crossroads Christian
Redlands Christian
Wildwood Christian
Crossroads Christian
Redlands Christian
Redlands Christian
Crossroads Christian
Redlands Christian
Crossroads Christian

Time
7:04.05
7:04.95

7:38
7:46
7:53
8:08
8:12
8:14
8:20
8:22
8:27
8:35
8:38
8:45
8:53
8:55
8:56
9:07
9:13
9:19
9:33.55
9:33.86
9:35

Place

24
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Name
Nick Hernandez
Oliver Klein
Kendrick Pingul
James Campbell
Mark Shafile
Cruz Gutierrez
Levi Trujillo
Xyler Arrogante
Micah Fanelli
Evan Rocha
Landon Wilson
Alex Veltman
Lucca Farrai
Jayden Son
Ethan Chen
Bryce Kulasekeve
Emmitt Taylor
Patrick Sanders
Jeremy Dam
Jason Beachler
Milo Keough
Elijah Tejeiro
Unknown

School
Wildwood Christian
Redlands Adventist
Redlands Christian
Redlands Christian
Crossroads Christian
Redlands Christian
Crossroads Christian
Redlands Adventist
Crossroads Christian
Bethel Christian
Bethel Christian
Redlands Christian
Crossroads Christian
Redlands Christian
Redlands Adventist
Redlands Adventist
Bethel Christian
Bethel Christian
Redlands Christian
Bethel Christian
Redlands Adventist
Redlands Christian
Unknown

Time
9:41

9:45

9:46

10:20
10:33
10:36
10:45
10:48
10:54
10:56
11:27
11:35
11:43
11:47
11:58
12:01
12:18
12:31
12:44
13:47
14:33
DNF
DNF



IECAL Cross Country League Meet - November 2, 2022 at Redlands Christian

4th Grade GIRLS

Place Name School Time
1 Kinley DeJong Redlands Christian 7:49
2 Olivia Tamo Redlands Christian 7:56
3 Mika Enomoto Redlands Adventist 8:03
4 Resse Meine Bethel Christian 8:06
5 Naomi McDonald Bethel Christian 8:15
6 Hannah Horricks Redlands Adventist 8:16
7 Landon Jacaban Redlands Adventist 8:29
8 Gabby Elsissy Wildwood Christian 8:45
9 Khiara Pingul Redlands Christian 9:24

10 Galilea Perez Crossroads Christian  10:16
11 Avery Sandoval Crossroads Christian  11:44
5th Grade GIRLS |

Place Name School Time
1 Brooklyn Morris Redlands Christian 7:14
2 Charlotte Bailey Bethel Christian 7:50
3 Tulip Taylor Bethel Christian 8:30
4 Gioia Nalin Redlands Adventist 8:32
5 Kaitlyn White Bethel Christian 8:33
6 Brooklyn Wolfe Redlands Christian 8:34
7 Jewels Serafini Redlands Christian 9:09
8 Jordyn Bennie Redlands Adventist 9:20
9 Jane Fuller Redlands Adventist 9:34

10 Olivia Mercer Redlands Christian 9:38

11 Fiona Klein Redlands Adventist 9:47

12 Samantha Frederiksen Bethel Christian 9:58

13 Brielle Harville Bethel Christian 10:11
6th Grade GIRLS |

Place Name School Time
1 Ellen Minesinger Crossroads Christian ~ 7:55
2 Moxin Chen Crossroads Christian ~ 8:22

4th Grade BOYS

Place Name School Time
1 Jordan Slagter Redlands Christian 6:28
2 Jett Hayton Redlands Adventist 6:31
3 Zion Sandiford  Redlands Adventist 6:36
4 Jack Bingham Redlands Christian 6:42
5 Pryce Waddel Bethel Christian 7:05.49
6 Ryker Roberts  Crossroads Christian 7:05.77
7 Simon Elsissy  Wildwood Christian 7:55
8 Parker Lee Redlands Christian 7:59
9 Nolan Lopez Redlands Christian 8:10
10 Jackson Cowen Redlands Christian 8:12
11 Nico Smalley Redlands Christian 8:14
| 5th Grade BOYS
Place Name School Time
1 Johnny Medina Redlands Christian 6:47
2 Zhai Phifer Redlands Christian 6:55
3 Eason Imperio  Redlands Christian 7:05
4 Otiti Rice Redlands Adventist 712
5 Evan Wiers Redlands Christian 7:27
6 Niko Gaigg Redlands Christian 8:10
7 Everett Schilt Redlands Adventist 8:16.14
8 Nathan Kohnle  Wildwood Christian 8:16.39
9 Levi Munoz Wildwood Christian 8:17
10 Bradley Wolfe Redlands Christian 8:41
11 Beniji Gaigg Redlands Christian 8:42
12 Brayden Buoye Redlands Christian 10:28
13 Adam Meissner Crossroads Christian 10:49
| 6th Grade BOYS
Place Name School Time
1 Shun Kanamarv Redlands Adventist 9:40

Place

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Name
Hudson Lemm
Liam Gray
Eli Wynn
Leland Durkin
Aaron Zarr
Nick Bruno
Timothy Shafik
Noah Fischer
Joseph Failla
Nicolas Whit

School
Redlands Christian
Redlands Christian
Redlands Adventist
Bethel Christian
Redlands Christian
Redlands Adventist
Crossroads Christian
Redlands Christian
Bethel Christian
Bethel Christian

Time
8:29
8:31
8:45
8:46
8:58
11:02
11:58
13:51
14:23
16:23



